Year
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Club Model

Tight Lies Woods (Originals)
Tight Lies Woods (Originals)
Tight Lies Two Woods

Tight Lies Two Woods

Tight Lies Tour Fairway Woods
Nick Faldo Wedge

SC Series Faldo Drivers

SC Series Faldo Drivers
Tight Lies ST Woods

Tight Lies GT I-Woods

Tight Lies GT Irons

Tom Watson GT Wedges

Tight Lies GT 363 Titanium Driver
Tight Lies GT 363 Titanium Driver

Tight Lies GT 363R

Tight Lies GT 363R

Tight Lies GT 303 Steel Driver
Tight Lies GT 303 Steel Driver
Tight Lies GT Fairway Woods
Tight Lies GT Fairway Woods
Tight Lies GT Fairway Woods
Tight Lies GT Irons

Tight Lies GT 363

Tight Lies GT 363

Redline Driver

Redline Fairway Woods

Idea Woods

Idea Irons

Ovation Fairway Woods (Std. & Offset)
Ovation Fairway Woods (Senior Model)
Ovation Fairway Woods (Ladies Model)
Ovation Fairway Woods (Std. & Offset)

Redline Tour Driver

Redline Tour Driver

Adams

Shaft Description

Adams Steel

VMI-graphite fw

Tight Lies 2

EI-70

ProLite 35 .350 Tip
Dynamic Gold

Super Shaft UL TCE
Adams Steel

Bi-Matrix

Tight Lies GT (Graphite Tip)
Adams GT (Graphite Tip)
Adams GT (Graphite Tip)
Grafalloy Graphite

Grafalloy Graphite

Grafalloy Graphite

Grafalloy Graphite

Grafalloy Graphite

Grafalloy Graphite

Grafalloy Graphite

Grafalloy Graphite

True Temper GT (Graphite Tip)
Tight Lies GT (Graphite Tip)
Grafalloy Graphite

True Temper GT (Graphite Tip)

Super Shaft High Launch
Super Shaft High Launch

Ovation Performance Steel
Graphite
Graphite

Shaft Manufacture
TT-Dynalite
Supershafts, USA
Grafalloy
True Temper
Grafalloy
True Temper
Grafalloy
True Temper
True Temper
True Temper
True Temper
True Temper
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
True Temper
True Temper
Grafalloy
True Temper
Fujikura
Fujikura
Aldila

Aldila

Aldila

Aldila

Aldila

True Temper
Aldila
Grafalloy

Flex
R,S
R,S
R,S
R,S
R,S
S300
R,S
R,S
R,S
AR,SX
R,S

R,S,X
A Flex
R,S,X
A Flex
R,S,X
A Flex
R,S,X
A Flex
AR,S,X
AR,S,X
AR,S,X
AR,S,X
R,S,X
R,S,X
L,AR,S
L,AR,S
R,S,X

R,S
R,S
R,S

Shaft Wt.
117

85

62

84

64

115

64

108
75

65
65
65
65
65
65
68
68
110
127
68
107

60
75

75

65
48

65
65

Tip Dia.
.335"
.335"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.370"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.395"
.400"
.400"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.400"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
370"
370"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"
.350"

Butt Dia.
.600"
.600"
.600"
.580"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"

.600"
.600"



Year

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

Club Model

Redline RPM Driver

Redline RPM Fairway Woods

Tight Lies GT 410 Driver

Idea A1 Hybrid Iron Set

Idea Al Pro Hybrid Iron Set

Idea Al Pro Hybrid Iron Set

Tight Lies UC 10 Irons

GT2 Undercut Irons

GT2 Undercut Irons

Ovation Driver (Offset & Non-Offset)
Redline RPM 430Q Driver

Redline RPM 460 D (Dual) Driver
Redline RPM N & D Idea a2 Hybrids & Irons
Idea a2 Hybrids & Irons

Idea a2 Hybrids & Irons

Idea a2 OS Hybrid & Irons

Idea a2 OS Hybrid & Irons (Seniors)
Idea a2 OS Hybrid & Irons (Women)
Idea a2 Woods (Women)

Puglielli Wedges

Tom Watson Wedges (Gun Metal Finish)
Idea Pro Hybrid

Idea Tech OS Hybrid

Idea Tech OS Hybrid

RPM 460 Titanium Driver

RPM 460 Titanium Driver

RPM 460 Titanium Driver

RPM Low Profile (Std. & Draw) Fairway
RPM Low Profile (Std. & Draw) Fairway
RPM Low Profile (Std. & Draw) Fairway
RPM Low Profile (Senior) Fairway

RPM Low Profile (Womens) Fairway
RPM Low Profile (Tour) Fairway Woods
RPM Low Profile (Tour) Fairway Woods
RPM Low Profile (Tour) Fairway Woods
GT3 Irons

Shaft Description
Graphite
Graphite

Dynamic Gold Lite Steel
Dynamic Gold Steel

Dynamic Gold Steel

True Temper Performance Steel
High Performance Graphite
True Temper Performance Steel
Graphite

Graphite

Graphite

Graphite

Aldila NV 85

Dynalite Players

Grafalloy ProLaunch

Aldila NVS

Aldila NV

Graphite

Dynamic Gold

Steel

VS 80 gram By You Graphite
Graphite Design YS+ 60 Graphite
GS-75 Steel

ProLaunch Blue 65

NV 65

NVS 65

ProLaunch Blue 75

NV 75

NVS 75
NVS 55

ProLaunch Blue 75
NV 75
NVS 55

High Performance Graphite

Shaft Manufacture

Fujikura

Fujikura

True Temper
True Temper
True Temper

True Temper

True Temper
Aldila
Various
Various
Fujikura
Aldila

True Temper
Grafalloy
Aldila

Aldila

Aldila

True Temper
True Temper
Aldila

Graphite Design

True Temper
Grafalloy
Aldila
Aldila
Grafalloy
Aldila
Aldila
Aldila
Aldila
Grafalloy
Aldila
Aldila

Flex
AR,S,X
AR,S,X
R,S

R3, S3
R3

S3, X1
R

R,S

R,S

R,S
AR,S,X
AR,S,X
AR,S X
R,S

R,S

R,S
Senior
Women
Women
S300
Wedge
R,S,X
R,S

R,S
R,S,X
R,S,X
R,S,X
R,S,X
R,S,X
R,S,X

A

L

R,S,X
R,S,X
AR,S
R,S

Shaft Wt.

60
75
75
105
127

130
127

127
60
65
65
60
85
105
75
75
55
45
127
127
80
60
87
65
67
67
75
75
75
55
48
75

75
55

Tip Dia.
.335"
.335"
.350"
.370"
.355"
.355"
.370"
.370"
.370"
.335"
.335"
.335"
335

.370"
.370"
.370"
.370"
.370"
.335"
.355"
.370"
.355"
.370"
.370"

.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.370"

Butt Dia.

.600"
.600"
.600"
.610

.580

.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"

.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"

.600"
.600"
.620"
.620"
.600"
.620"

.620"
.615"

.600"
.620"
.620"



Year
2006

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

Club Model
GT3 Irons

Insight BUL 5000 Driver

Insight BUL 5000 Senior Driver
Insght BUL Fairway Woods

Insight BUL Senior Fairway Woods
Insight BTY 4350 Driver

Insight BTY Fairway Woods
Insight Belle Driver

Insight Belle Fairway Woods

Idea Pro Irons (5 through PW

Idea Pro Irons (3 & 4 iWoods)

Idea Insight Boxer Hybrids

Idea Insight Boxer Hybrids (Senior)
Idea A30S Irons

Idea A30S Irons

Idea A3 Irons

Idea A30S Chipper

Idea A3 Irons

Idea A3 Senior Irons

Idea A3 Irons

Idea A3 Irons

Idea A3 Hybrid

Idea A3 Senior Irons

Insight XTD A3 Driver

Insight XTD A3 Hybrid-FW

Insight XTD A3 OS Driver

Insight XTC A3 OS Hybrid-FW
Insight XTD Pro Driver

Insight XTC A3 OS Hybrid-FW
Insight XTD Pro Driver

Insight XTD Pro Hybrid-FW
Speedline & Speedline Draw Drivers
Speedline Hybrid - Fairway & Draw
Insight Tech a40S Driver

Insight Tech a40S Fairway

Idea Tech a40S Hybrid

Shaft Description

True Temper Performance Steel
Speedline Graphite
Speedline Graphite
Speedline Graphite
Speedline Graphite
ProLaunch Red
ProLaunch Red
Speedline G45 Graphite
Speedline G45 Graphite
Black Gold Steel

VS 80 graphite
ProLaunch Red

Aldila Graphite
Performance Lite
ProLaunch Platinum
Players Lite

True Temper Steel
ProLaunch Red
Graphite

Players Lite

ProLaunch Red
ProLaunch Red Hybrid
Graphite

DVS 55 Graphite

DVS 65 Graphite

DVS 55 Graphite

DVS 65 Graphite

YS-Q 65 Graphite

DVS 65 Graphite

YS-Q 65 Graphite

YS-Q 75 Graphite
ProLaunch Blue Axis Tech Graphite
ProLaunch Axis
YSQ-HL Graphite
YSQ-HL Graphite
YSQ-HL Graphite

Shaft Manufacture

True Temper
Aldila

Aldila

Aldila

Aldila
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Aldila

Aldila

True Temper
Aldila
Grafalloy
Aldila

True Temper
Grafalloy
True Temper
True Temper

Grafalloy

True Temper
Grafalloy
Grafalloy

Aldila

Aldila

Aldila

Aldila

Graphite Design
Aldila

Graphite Design
Graphite Design
Grafalloy
Grafalloy
Graphite Design
Graphite Design
Graphite Design

Flex

R,S

R, S, X
A

R,S,X

A

R,S,X
R,S,X
Women's
Women's
R,S,X
R,S,X
R,S,X
Lite

R,S

R,S
R,S

R,S

Lite

R,S

R,S

R,S

Lite
AR,S,X
AR,SX
AR,S
AR,S
AR,S
AR,S
AR,S
R,S,X
AR,S,X
AR,S,X
AR,S
AR,S
AR,S

Shaft Wt.

65
65

75

55

65

75

45

45
137-114
80

80

65

105

80
110

80
65
110
80
80
65
55
65
55
65
65
65
65
75

60
70

Tip Dia.
.370"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"

.370"
.370"
.370"
.370"
.370"

.370"
.370"
.370"
.370"
.370"
.370"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.335"
.370"

Butt Dia.

.600"-.610"
.600"-.610"

.600"

.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"

.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"
.600"

.625"

.625"
.600"

.600"






